May 27 2024 (18:55) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Ahmedabad Weekly Express (PT)/19414 - Exp - WR
SGRL/Singrauli to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
26h 18m - 1301 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 13:10 5 1 0 71 |6 ER

2 |DGR |Durgapur 15:25 15:27 2m |3 |1 162 |72 |73 |ER

3 ASN  |Asansol Junction 16:02 16:07 5m |4 |1 205 (51 |106 [ER

4  |DHN |Dhanbad jJunction 17:15 17:20 5m |7 |1 263 |32 |232 |ECR
5 |KTH |Katrasgarh 17:45 17:47 2m (1 |1 276 |29 |[198 |ECR
6 |CRP  |Chandrapura Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 1,2 |1 297 |53 |227 |ECR
7 PUS  |Phusro 18:45 18:47 2m |1 |1 308 |58 [216 |ECR
8 |BKRO |Bokaro Thermal 19:02 19:04 2m 1 323 |60 (243 |ECR
g BRKA |Barkakana Junction 20:02 20:22 20m (3 |1 381 |74 |337 |ECR
10 |DTO |DaltonGanj 22:51 22:53 2m |1 |1 563 |35 |[234 |ECR
11 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |1 1 597 |91 |186 [ECR
12 |NUQ |Nagar Untari 00:24 00:26 2m |0 |2 641 |56 ECR
13 |CPU |Chopan 02:10 02:30 20m (2 |2 [738 |26 |[169 [ECR
14 |SGRL |Singrauli 04:52 04:57 5m |2 (2 |801 |47 (374 |ECR
15 [(KMZ |Katni Murwara 10:50 11:00 10m (2 |2 1075 |70 WCR
16 |DMO |Damoh 12:33 12:35 2m |1 |2 1184 |77 WCR
17 |SGO |[Saugor 13:35 13:40 5m |2 |2 1261 (32 |513 |WCR
18 |BINA |Binajunction 16:00 16:10 10m |1 (2 1336 |52 (411 |WCR
19 |SHRN |[Sant Hirdaram Nagar 19:00 19:05 5m |0 |2 1482 |84 |519 [WCR
20 ([SJP Shujalpur 19:55 19:57 2m |1 |2 1552 |63 |455 |WR
21 |UJN Ujjain Junction 21:35 21:40 5m |6 |2 1655 (40 |492 |WR
22 [NAD |Nagda Junction 23:03 23:05 2m |3 |2 1711 |41 |469 |WR
23 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 00:05 00:15 10m (5 |3 1752 |59 494 |WR
24 |GDA |Godhra Junction 03:25 03:27 2m |1 |3 1939 (97 [119 |WR
25 |[CYI Chhayapuri 04:08 04:13 5m |1 (3 |2005|35 |43 |WR
26 |ANND |Anand Junction 05:07 05:09 2m |3 |3 2037 149 |40 |WR
27 |ND Nadiad Junction 05:32 05:34 2m (2 |3 [2056 |27 (37 |[WR
28 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |07:15 4 |3 2102 |- 52 [WR

May 27 2024 (18:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



